

## King County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

On agenda: Enactment date: Title: A M two indu Sponsors: Lan Indexes: App Code sections:	, to the Kin ustry, positi ry Gossett pointments,	g County so on 13. Boards, Sc	olid wa olid W	aste advisory cor	ent of Chris Husband, who resides in council district nmittee, representing the waste management .tr.pdf, 3. 2013-0255 Staff Report (6-18-13).docx
On agenda: Enactment date: Title: A M two indu Sponsors: Lar Indexes: App	, to the Kin ustry, positi ry Gossett	g County so on 13.	olid wa	aste advisory cor	ent of Chris Husband, who resides in council district
On agenda: Enactment date: Title: A M two indu Sponsors: Lar	, to the Kin ustry, positi ry Gossett	g County so on 13.	olid wa	aste advisory cor	ent of Chris Husband, who resides in council district
On agenda: Enactment date: Title: A M two indu	, to the Kin ustry, positi	g County so		utive's appointm	ent of Chris Husband, who resides in council district
On agenda: Enactment date: Title: A M two	, to the Kin	g County so		utive's appointm	ent of Chris Husband, who resides in council district
On agenda:					10022
• • • • • • • • • • • •				Enactment #:	13922
File created: 6/3/				Final action:	7/1/2013
	/2013			In control:	Transportation, Economy, and Environment Committee
Type: Mot	uon			Status:	Passed
File #: 201	tion				

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/1/2013	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Passed	Pass
6/18/2013	1	Transportation, Economy, and Environment Committee	Recommended Do Pass Consent	Pass
6/3/2013	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Introduced and Referred	

Clerk 07/01/2013

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Chris Husband, who

resides in council district two, to the King County solid waste advisory

committee, representing the waste management industry, position 13.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Chris Husband, who resides in council district two, to the King

County solid waste advisory committee, representing the waste

management industry, position 13, for a partial term to expire on September 30, 2014, is hereby confirmed.